NABARUPAYAN
939, PREMBAZAR, P.O.:HIJLICOOPERATIVE,
KHARAGPUR--721306,W.B.
Website: www.nabarupayan.com,
E-mail: nr.nabarupayan@gmail.com / info@nabarupayan.com
ULTRASONIC PROCESSOR – PROBE SONICATOR
Brand: NABARUPAYAN ™ OPERATING PRINCIPLE: HSN Code : 8479
High frequency vibration are produced by velocity horn – generally made out of SS material, when is

Power into Vibrations leading to Cavitations. This titanium horn is used for the processing by
dipping in the solutions.
Specifications & Prices:
Sr.
No.
Model  Power
Output
Horn
(Probe)
Material
Size in
mm
Processing Capacity in ml
1 EI-125UP 125 Watts Titanium 6    Upto 125
2 EI-250UP 250 Watts Titanium 10 Up to 250
3 EI-500UP 500 Watts Titanium 12 or 15 Up to 500
4 EI-650 UP 650 Watts Titanium 3 or 10
or 15
Up to 650
5 EI-750UP 750 Watts Titanium 12 or15
or 20or
25
Up to 750
6 EI-900UP 1000
Watts
Titanium 12or 25 Up to 900
7 EI-1500UP 1500
Watts
Titanium 25 Up to 1500
Optional Accessories:
Sr. No. Description